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OEM Reference

OPEL
SUBARU
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
VAUXHALL

4701745
4883086G00
4883083E00000
4883086G00000
4883083E00
4883086G00
9204752

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP

OCAP

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
SPIDAN
MAPCO

NK

METZGER
MEYLE
MEYLE

SIDEM

SWAG
RUVILLE

RTS

SIDEM

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW
MONROE
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI

0601847
0601847
28058
28058
3341001
3341001
44304
49602
5033659
51001718
6160310009
6160310009
77017
84928058
915378
9290344
9712
ADK88745
BTR4880
FTR4880
G2964
JAR1048
JAR1048
L24217
QR3623S
TA1992
TA1992
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